
BASE

2016  BOWMAN NATIONAL REFRACTORS
BNR-1 Mike Trout Angels®
BNR-2 Yoan Moncada Boston Red Sox®
BNR-3 Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
BNR-4 Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
BNR-5 Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™
BNR-6 Babe Ruth New York Yankees®
BNR-7 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
BNR-8 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
BNR-9 Lou Gehrig New York Yankees®
BNR-10 Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
BNR-11 Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins® Rookie
BNR-12 Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
BNR-13 Michael Conforto New York Mets® Rookie
BNR-14 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
BNR-15 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
BNR-16 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
BNR-17 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians® Rookie
BNR-18 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
BNR-19 Lucas Giolito Washington Nationals®
BNR-20 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
BNR-21 Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins® Rookie
BNR-22 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs® Rookie
BNR-23 Luis Severino New York Yankees® Rookie
BNR-24 Giancarlo Stanton Miami Marlins®
BNR-25 Andrew McCutchen Pittsburgh Pirates®
BNR-26 Matt Harvey New York Mets®
BNR-27 Jose Bautista Toronto Blue Jays®
BNR-28 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
BNR-29 Mike Piazza New York Mets®
BNR-30 Phil Rizzuto New York Yankees®
BNR-31 Byung-Ho Park Minnesota Twins® Rookie
BNR-32 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
BNR-33 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
BNR-34 Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
BNR-35 Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
BNR-36 Alex Reyes St. Louis Cardinals®
BNR-37 Jake Arrieta Chicago Cubs®
BNR-38 Trea Turner Washington Nationals® Rookie
BNR-39 Jorge Mateo New York Yankees®
BNR-40 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
BNR-41 David Price Boston Red Sox®
BNR-42 Sean Newcomb Atlanta Braves™
BNR-43 Kenta Maeda Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
BNR-44 Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®
BNR-45 Austin Meadows Pittsburgh Pirates®
BNR-46 Willie Mays New York Giants™
BNR-47 Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™
BNR-48 Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
BNR-49 Madison Bumgarner San Francisco Giants®



BNR-50 Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™

AUTOGRAPH

2016 BOWMAN NATIONAL REFRACTOR AUTOGRAPHS
BNA-AB Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
BNA-AJ Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
BNA-AM Austin Meadows Pittsburgh Pirates®
BNA-AR Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®
BNA-ARI Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
BNA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
BNA-CS Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
BNA-DP David Price Boston Red Sox®
BNA-GM Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™
BNA-HA Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
BNA-JBE Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins® Rookie
BNA-JD Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
BNA-JG Joey Gallo Texas Rangers®
BNA-JGR Jon Gray Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
BNA-JM Jorge Mateo New York Yankees®
BNA-JU Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
BNA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
BNA-KG Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™
BNA-KS Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs® Rookie
BNA-LS Luis Severino New York Yankees® Rookie
BNA-MB Madison Bumgarner San Francisco Giants®
BNA-MC Michael Conforto New York Mets® Rookie
BNA-MR Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®
BNA-MS Miguel Sano Minnesota Twins® Rookie
BNA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
BNA-TT Trea Turner Washington Nationals® Rookie


